	Operator
	Name
	Email

	ALPHA PETROLEUM RESOURCES LIMITED
	Mr John Gill
	jgill@alphapetroleum.com

	ARDENT OIL LIMITED
	Mr Bob Moore
	bob.moore@ardentoil.com

	AZINOR CATALYST LIMITED
	Mr Nick Terrell
	nick.terrell@azinorpetroleum.com

	BP EXPORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIMITED
	Mr Erik Hulm
	erik.hulm@bp.com

	CENTRICA NORTH SEA LIMITED
	Mrs Anne-Sophie Cyteval
	anne-sophie.cyteval@centrica.com

	CHRYSAOR LIMITED
	Mr Dave Walter
	dave.walter@chrysaor.com

	DECIPHER ENERGY ASSETS LIMITED
	Mr Steve Bowyer
	steve.bowyer@decipherenergy.co.uk

	DRAUPNER ENERGY LIMITED
	Mr Kees Jongepier
	kj@draupnerenergy.com

	ESSO EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION UK LIMITED
	Mr Michael Heard
	mike.j.heard@exxonmobil.com

	NAUTICAL PETROLEUM LIMITED
	Mr James Storey
	james.storey@cairnenergy.com

	NORTH SEA NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED
	Mr Niels Arveschoug
	nielsarveschoug@hotmail.com

	SHELL UK LIMITED
	Dr Ben Hillier
	ben.hillier@shell.com

	SIMWELL RESOURCES LIMITED
	Mr David Hughes
	dhughes@simwellresources.com

	STATOIL (UK) LIMITED
	Dr Tom Dreyer
	tdr@statoil.com

	TAQA BRATANI LIMITED
	Mr Billy Macrae
	billy.macrae@taqaglobal.com

	THE STEAM OIL PRODUCTION COMPANY LTD
	Mr Stephen Brown
	steve.brown@steam-oil.com

	ZENNOR NORTH SEA LIMITED
	Mrs Kate Terry
	kterry@zennorpetroleum.com



